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QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Outcome: Corporate
Question Number: W748-06

Question:
Senator Wong asked in writing:

a) How many and what proportion of current AWASs provide for salaries above the broad salary bands?

b) Are there any AWAs that provide for salaries below the broad salary bands?
Please provide this information for the different job classifications /grades and for each of those details of
(i) the number of staff employed (head count, not FTE)

(ii) the average, median , highest and lowest remuneration by total, AWA coverage and certified agreement coverage (and any other type of instrument that may apply).

Answer:
This information is not readily available.

